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R | FEME| B &
150 101.6
149 101.0
148 100. 4
147 99.9
146 99.3
145 98.8
144 98.2
143 97.6
142 97. 1
141 96.5
140 96.0
139 95. 4
138 94.8
137 94.3
136 93.7
135 93.1
134 92.6
133 92.0
132 91.5
131 90.9
130 90.3
129 89.8
128 89.2
1217 88.7
126 88.1
125 87.56
124 87.0
123 86. 4
122 85. 8
121 85.3
120 84.7
119 84.2
118 83.6
117 83.0
116 82.5
115 81.9
114 81.3
113 80.8
112 80.2
111 79.17
110 79.1
109 78.5
108 78.0
107 17. 4
106 76.9
105 76.3 3
104 75.17 4
103 75.2
102 74.6 5
101 74.0

BR|REE g 8
100 735 7 i
99 72.9 8 4
98 724 12 3
97 71.8 15 6
96 71.2
95 70.7 21 2
94 701 23 8
93 69.6 31 6
92 69.0 37 6
91 68. 4 43 10
90 67.9 53 7
89 67.3 60 13
88 66.7 73 10
87 66.2 83 14
86 65. 6 97 19
85 65. 1 116 17
84 64.5 133 22
83 63.9 155 17
82 63. 4 172 22
81 62.8 194 18
80 62.2 212 15
79 61.7 227 23
78 61.1 250 27
77 60.6 277 31
76 60.0 308 20
75 59. 4 328 36
74 58.9 364 28
73 58.3 392 34
72 57.8 426 37
71 57.2 463 36
70 56.6 499 45
69 56. 1 544 39
68 55.5 583 31
67 54.9 614 33
66 54. 4 647 33
65 53.8 680 35
64 53.3 715 43
63 52.7 758 35
62 52. 1 793 48
61 51.6 841 40
60 51.0 881 45
59 50. 4 926 55
58 49.9 981 43
57 49.3 1024 39
56 48.8 1063 41
55 48. 2 1104 46
54 47.6 1150 35
53 471 1185 38
52 46.5 1223 41
51 46.0 1264 42

BR | REME| B & A B
50 45. 4 1306 45
49 44.8 1351 27
48 44.3 1378 32
47 43 .17 1410 36
46 43 .1 1446 28
45 42. 6 1474 34
44 42.0 1508 27
43 41.5 15635 35
42 40.9 1570 31
41 40.3 1601 19
40 39.8 1620 22
39 39.2 1642 32
38 38.7 1674 27
37 38.1 1701 25
36 37.5 1726 22
35 37.0 17438 16
34 36. 4 1764 9
33 35.8 1773 19
32 35.3 1792 10
31 34.7 1802 12
30 34.2 1814 7
29 33.6 1821 10
28 33.0 1831 10
27 32.5 1841 15
26 31.9 18566 12
25 31.3 1868 7
24 30.8 1875 5
23 30.2 1880 5
22 29.17 1885 8
21 29 .1 1893 3
20 28.5 1896 6
19 28.0 1902 2
18 27. 4 1904 7
17 26.9
16 26.3 1911 3
15 25.7 1914 5
14 25.2 1919 4
13 24.6 1923 1
12 24.0 1924 3
11 23.5 1927 1
10 22.9 1928 1
9 22. 4
8 21.8 1929 2
7 21.2
6 20.7 1931 1
5 20.1
4 19.6
3 19.0 1932 1
2 18.4

1 17.9
0 17.3 1933 6
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R | FEME| B &
200 107.2
199 106.7
198 106.3
197 105.8
196 105. 4
195 104.9
194 104.5
193 104.0
192 103.5
191 103.1
190 102.6
189 102.2
188 101.7
187 101.3
186 100.8
185 100. 4
184 99.9
183 99.5
182 99.0
181 98.5
180 98.1
179 97.6
178 97.2
177 96.7
176 96.3
175 95. 8
174 95. 4
173 94.9
172 94.5
171 94.0
170 93.56
169 93. 1
168 92.6
167 92.2
166 91.7
165 91.3
164 90.8
163 90. 4
162 89.9
161 89.5
160 89.0
159 88.5
158 88. 1
157 87.6
156 87.2
155 86.7
154 86.3
153 85.8
152 85. 4
151 84.9

R | FEME| B & #
150 84.5 1 1
149 84.0

148 83.56

147 83.1 2 1
146 82.6 3 1
145 82.2 4 1
144 81.7

143 81.3 5 1
142 80.8

141 80. 4 6 1
140 79.9 7 1
139 79.5 8 1
138 79.0 9 1
137 78.5 10 1
136 78.1

135 17.6 11 1
134 17.2 12 3
133 76.17 15 3
132 76.3 18 1
131 75. 8 19 3
130 75. 4 22 2
129 74.9 24 4
128 74.5

127 74.0 28 4
126 73.5 32 6
125 73.1 38 5
124 72.6 43 11
123 12.2 54 10
122 71.17 64 6
121 71.3 70 12
120 70. 8 82 11
119 70. 4 93 11
118 69.9 104 11
117 69.5 115 14
116 69.0 129 15
115 68.5 144 15
114 68 .1 159 13
113 67.6 172 16
112 67.2 188 20
111 66.7 208 19
110 66.3 2217 19
109 65.8 246 24
108 65. 4 270 21
107 64.9 291 28
106 64.5 319 23
105 64.0 342 29
104 63.5 371 36
103 63 .1 407 41
102 62.6 4438 42
101 62.2 490 48

BR | REME| B & A B
100 61.7 538 43
99 61.3 581 40
98 60.38 621 50
97 60.4 671 b5
96 59.9 7126 55
95 59.5 781 62
94 59.0 843 43
93 58.5 886 58
92 58. 1 944 57
91 57.6 1001 59
90 57.2 1060 74
89 56.7 1134 75
88 56.3 1209 56
87 55.8 1265 64
86 55. 4 1329 75
85 54.9 1404 64
84 54.5 1468 69
83 54.0 1537 71
82 53.5 1608 86
81 53 .1 1694 74
80 52.6 1768 86
79 52.2 18564 85
78 51.7 1939 94
77 51.3 2033 85
76 50.8 2118 17
75 50.4 2195 83
74 49 .9 2278 69
73 49 .5 2347 85
712 49.0 2432 93
71 48.5 2525 87
70 48 .1 2612 17
69 47.6 2689 88
68 47.2 27171 92
67 46 .17 2869 86
66 46.3 2955 84
65 45.8 3039 68
64 45. 4 3107 78
63 44.9 3185 17
62 44.5 3262 64
61 44.0 3326 57
60 43.5 3383 58
59 43 .1 3441 61
58 42.6 3502 65
57 42.2 3567 66
56 41.17 3633 62
55 41.3 3695 73
54 40.8 3768 47
53 40. 4 38156 57
52 39.9 3872 53
51 39.5 39256 52

BR | REME| B #
50 39.0 3977 41
49 38.5 4018 54
48 38.1 4072 37
47 37.6 4109 41
46 37.2 4150 32
45 36.17 4182 30
44 36.3 4212 25
43 35.8 4237 25
42 35. 4 4262 29
41 34.9 4291 28
40 34.5 4319 26
39 34.0 4345 18
38 33.5 4363 24
37 33.1 4387 13
36 32.6 4400 19
35 32.2 4419 14
34 31.7 4433 9
33 31.3 4442 15
32 30.8 4457 19
31 30. 4 4476 16
30 29.9 4492 10
29 29.5 4502 8
28 29.0 4510 7
27 28.5 4517 12
26 28.1 4529 8
25 27.6 4537 9
24 27.2 4546 10
23 26.17 4556 7
22 26.3 4563 6
21 25.8 4569 1
20 25. 4 4570 3
19 24.9 4573 8
18 24.5 4581 2
17 24.0 4583 4
16 23.5 4587 7
15 23 .1 4594 2
14 22.6 4596 3
13 22.2 4599 2
12 21.17
11 21.3 4601 4
10 20.8

9 20. 4
8 19.9
7 19.5
6 19.0 4605 2
5 18.5
4 18.1
3 17.6 4607 1
2 17.2
1 16.7
0 16.3 4608 1
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R | FEME| B &

200 100.3

199 99.9

198 99.5

197 99.1

196 98.7

195 98.3

194 97.9

193 97.5

192 97. 1

191 96.7

190 96.3

189 95.9

188 95.56

187 95. 1

186 94.7

185 94.3 1 1
184 93.9

183 93.56

182 93. 1

181 92.7

180 92. 4

179 92.0

178 91.6

177 91.2

176 90.8 2 1
175 90. 4

174 90.0

173 89.6

172 89.2

171 88.8

170 88. 4

169 88.0 3 1
168 87.6

167 87.2

166 86.8

165 86. 4

164 86.0

163 85. 6

162 85.2

161 84.8 4 3
160 84.4

159 84.0

158 83.6 7 1
157 83.2

156 82.8 8 2
155 82.4 10 1
154 82.0 11 4
153 81.6 15 3
152 81.2 18 2
151 80.8 20 6

R | FEME| B & #
150 80.4 26 4
149 80.0 30 7
148 79. 6 37 9
147 79.2 46 6
146 78.8 52 8
145 78. 4 60 6
144 78.0 66 14
143 17.6 80 17
142 17.2 97 16
141 76.8 113 28
140 76. 4 141 18
139 76.0 159 32
138 75.6 191 31
137 75.2 222 32
136 74.8 254 34
135 74. 4 288 36
134 74.0 324 49
133 73.6 373 63
132 73.2 436 60
131 72.8 496 68
130 72. 4 564 69
129 72.0 633 89
128 71.6 7122 93
127 71.2 815 104
126 70. 8 919 102
125 70. 4 1021 110
124 70.0 1131 127
123 69.6 12568 161
122 69.2 1419 139
121 68.8 1558 151
120 68. 4 1709 161
119 68.0 1870 185
118 67.6 20565 191
117 67.3 2246 188
116 66.9 2434 228
115 66.5 2662 2564
114 66. 1 2916 239
113 65.7 31565 241
112 65. 3 3396 285
111 64.9 3681 267
110 64.5 3948 333
109 64.1 4281 294
108 63.7 4575 335
107 63.3 4910 331
106 62.9 5241 356
105 62.5 5597 3756
104 62.1 5972 431
103 61.7 6403 362
102 61.3 6765 428
101 60.9 7193 410

BR | REME| B & A B
100 60.5 7603 462
99 60.1 8065 490
98 59.7 8555 465
97 59.3 9020 486
96 58.9 9506 501
95 58.5 10007 532
94 58 .1 10539 543
93 57.17 11082 579
92 57.3 11661 529
91 56.9 12190 672
90 56.5 12762 655
89 56 .1 13317 608
88 55.7 13925 609
87 55.3 14534 636
86 54.9 15170 595
85 54.5 15765 656
84 54 .1 16421 683
83 53.7 17104 672
82 53.3 17676 656
81 52.9 18332 671
80 52.5 19003 690
79 52.1 19693 735
78 51.7 20428 683
17 51.3 21111 711
76 50.9 21822 7162
75 50.5 22584 691
74 50 .1 23275 665
73 49.7 23940 7126
712 49.3 24666 7162
71 48.9 25428 738
70 48.5 26166 742
69 48 .1 26908 684
68 47.7 27592 730
67 47.3 28322 699
66 46.9 29021 747
65 46.5 29768 719
64 46 .1 30487 676
63 45. 7 31163 695
62 45.3 31858 709
61 44.9 32567 735
60 44.5 33302 661
59 44 .1 33963 716
58 43 .17 34679 656
57 43.3 35335 650
56 42.9 35985 649
55 42.5 36634 636
54 42.2 37270 596
53 41.8 37866 629
52 41. 4 38495 622
51 41.0 39117 596

BR | REME| B #
50 40.6 39713 607
49 40.2 40320 540
48 39.8 40860 547
47 39. 4 41407 511
46 39.0 41918 516
45 38.6 42434 497
44 38.2 42931 515
43 37.8 43446 453
42 37. 4 43899 427
41 37.0 44326 406
40 36.6 44732 378
39 36.2 45110 3568
38 35.8 45468 329
37 35. 4 457917 297
36 35.0 46094 263
35 34.6 46357 278
34 34.2 46635 245
33 33.8 46880 213
32 33. 4 47093 247
31 33.0 47340 222
30 32.6 47562 187
29 32.2 47749 159
28 31.8 47908 158
27 31.4 48066 146
26 31.0 48212 121
25 30.6 48333 115
24 30.2 48448 85
23 29.8 48533 84
22 29 .4 48617 117
21 29.0 48694 58
20 28.6 48752 56
19 28.2 48808 45
18 27.8 48853 42
17 27. 4 48895 44
16 27.0 48939 28
15 26.6 48967 26
14 26.2 48993 24
13 25.8 49017 22
12 25. 4 49039 25
11 25.0 49064 17
10 24.6 49081 4

9 24.2 49085 7
8 23.8 49092 9
7 23.4 49101 3
6 23.0 49104 7
5 22.6 49111 4
4 22.2 49115 4
3 21.8 49119 3
2 21. 4 49122 4
1 21.0

0 20.6 49126 15
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